Clock

1:00

1:15

1:20

1:45

1:52

2:00

2:20

3:15

3:30

Massachusetts Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Coordinating Council

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 7, 2024, 1-3:30 p.m.

Topic
Roll call
Approval of meeting minutes from June 5, 2024

Review of meeting goals and agenda
Meeting scheduling changes

MassCEC programs update

City of Boston curbside charging program
Charging and Fueling Infrastructure (CFl) grant presentation

MAPC CFl grant presentation

DCR CFI grant presentation

Utility EV programs

Plan for next assessment, analysis, and additional EVICC work
Public comment / questions

Adjourn

Lead

Josh Ryor

Rhys Webb (MassCEC)

Oliver Sellers-Garcia (City
of Boston)

Eric Bourassa (MAPC)
Ryan Kingston (DCR)
Staci Rubin (DPU)
Josh Ryor

Josh Ryor

Josh Ryor



