Massachusetts Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Coordinating Council Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 7, 2024, 1–3:30 p.m.

Clock	Topic	Lead
1:00	Roll call Approval of meeting minutes from June 5, 2024 Review of meeting goals and agenda Meeting scheduling changes	Josh Ryor
1:15	MassCEC programs update	Rhys Webb (MassCEC)
1:20	City of Boston curbside charging program Charging and Fueling Infrastructure (CFI) grant presentation	Oliver Sellers-Garcia (City of Boston)
1:45	MAPC CFI grant presentation	Eric Bourassa (MAPC)
1:52	DCR CFI grant presentation	Ryan Kingston (DCR)
2:00	Utility EV programs	Staci Rubin (DPU)
2:20	Plan for next assessment, analysis, and additional EVICC work	Josh Ryor
3:15	Public comment / questions	Josh Ryor
3:30	Adjourn	Josh Ryor